244
PRESSURE CHECKER (PC)
The pressure checker is used to allow through or shut off the hydraulic fluid flow
to the pressure gauge.  When the pressure checker is used, one pressure gauge
can check the pressure for up to six circuits.  In addition, since pressure is
applied to the pressure gauge only during measurement, the pressure gauge
can be protected from damage and its life prolonged.
(About PC1-1T*-02)

1:  With G1/4 joint
2:  Rc1/4
MODEL DESIGNATION
Nominal Size
Max. Operating
Pressure
(MPa)
Operating Power
(N) Model
02
7 20 to 60 PC1-1T*-02
21 80 PC3-1T*-D-02
01 14 60 to 130 PC-6T(D)-01
PC1-1T1-02 PC-6TD-01
SYMBOL
Nominal size of valve
With/without detent
   D:  With detent
Piping method
   T:  Rc thread
Number of ports
   6:  6 ports
Pressure checker
Nominal size of valve
With/without drain
   No code: Without drain
   D: With drain
Pressure gauge connection type
   1:  With G1/4 joint
   2:  Rc1/4
Piping method
   T:  Rc thread
Number of ports
Max. operating pressure
   1:  1 to 7 MPa
   3:  21 MPa
Pressure checker
PC - * T (D) - 01 PC * - 1 T * - (D) - 02
NOTE: The PC1 series is “without drain” and the PC3 series
is “with drain”.
245
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (PRESSURE CHECKER)
PC1-1T1-02 PC1-1T2-02
P
R
E
SS
U
R
E
G
A
U
G
E
S
C
R
E
W
IN
G
D
E
P
TH
PRESSURE GAUGE
CONNECTION
PORT